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Individual Private Detective License
Renewal Form NG S 2004 -1539- O

County Of _ Clesrfield

Applicant's ‘
name:_ CESSNA Robert P.
last . first middle initial
Date of birth: 06 / 18 /1940 Social Security Number: 179 - 32 . 9361
month day Yyear .
Date current license issued: 10 / 22 2002 Date of expiration 10 / 22/ 2004
month day year month day Yyear
Residence Address: 557 Lansberry Road
Hoodland, Penpas, 1£881
Business Address: P.0, Box £86
Olearfield, Penns, 16830
Branch office(s) address(es): - 0CT 13 2004 (9

None

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

Have you ever been convicted of a criminai offense? @ no, O yes @fyes, give details on separate sheet..

2}

The undersigned hereby affirms that the foregoing information is true and correct to the best of said person’s
knowledge, information and belief; 'said affirmation being made subject to penaities prescribed by 18 Pa. C.S.A.

Sec. 4904, unsworn falsifications to authgrities.
Signa\QQ/ @% Date 10/13 /2004
N—

—




Date: 10/13/2004 Clearfield County Court of Common Pleas User: BILLSHAW

Time: 12:57 PM
Page 1 of 1

ROA Report
Case: 1994-00618-CD
Current Judge: No Judge

no plaintiff vs. no defendant

Civil Other

Date Judge
5/13/1994 Transferred from Docket Book 10-17-02 No Judge

Filing: Renewal of Private Detective License Paid by: C & D Investigations

Receipt number: 1850094 Dated: 10/17/2002 Amount: $200.00 (Check)

Surety Bond attached.
10/22/2002 License renewed Oct. 22, 2002 No Judge
6/21/2004 Private Detective Bond , filed. No Judge

7-05-2004 to 7-05-2005



Individual Private Detective License
Renewal Form ’ ‘

County Of  Clearfield

Applicant's - ;
name: CESSNA Robert P.
last . . ) first middle initial

Date of birth: 06 7 18 71940 Social Security Number; 179 - 32 _ 9361

month day Year .
Date current license issued: 10 / 22 / 2002 Date of expiration 10 / 22/ 2004

month day - year month day vear
Residence Address: 557 Lansberry Road
Hoodland, Penpa, 16881

Business Address: P.O, Box £86

Nlearfield, Pepna, 16830

Branch office(s) address(es):
‘ None

Have you ever been convicted of a criminal offense? no,  yes (if yes, give details on separate sheet.,

The undersigned hereby affirms that the foregoing information is true and correct to the best of said person's
knowledge, information and belief; 'said affirmation being made subject to penalties prescribed by 18 Pa. C.S.A.
Sec. 4904, unsworn falsifications to authqriti

wabed DA

N

Date 10/13 /2004

For use by Count ‘




Oct-14-04 13:32 From=CLEARFIELD EMERGENGY SVCS 811 CENTER 8147683920 T=171 P.02/04  F-087

bl [ BIVW oW W s ne - — oy

RESPONSE FROM PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF MOTOR VEHICLES

GLN: 10653876, VALIDATED: 2004-05-08. EXPIRES: 2008-06-19.
NAM: CESSNA, ROBERT PERRY

557 LANSBERRY ROAD

WOODLAND PA. 16881

GSN: 179328361, DOB: 1840-06-18. SEX: M. EYE: BLU. HGT: &' 27.
RESTRICTIONS: NONE
SUSPENSION: NO ‘
OPERATOR CLASS: A = COMBINATION VEHICLE M = MOTORCYCLE/PEDACYCLE
OPERATOR TYPE: COPER/MECHANIC
VALID DUPLICATE LICENSE NUMBER: N/A
- COMMERCIAL DRIVER INFORMATION -

DISQUALIFIED: NO
ENDORSEMENT CODE: 8§ 3CH BUS ENDORSEMENT P = PASSENGER TRANSPORT

N = TANK VEHICLE
RESTRICTION CODE: B = BUS »>26,000 LBS.

INFORMATION OBTAINED FROM PENNDOT FILES AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED

il



% Oct-14~04 13:33 From-CLEARFIELD EMERGENGY SVCS 811 CENTER 8147688020 T-171 P.08/04  £-087

' 'FD177-25550 - CHR 10/13/04 12:37:05 - 10/13/04 12:37:05 BT8SPAZBATJIY

** RESPONSE FROM PA COMPUTERIZED CRIMINAL HISTORY FILE =x#

IRL/PAOLT0O13A. NAM/CESSNA, RORERT PERRY .DOB/18400618.RNG/ .
QC/179329361.0TN/ .FBI/ LSID/
WR/C.ATN/D A QPR/.

** RESPONSE FROM PA CCHRI - BASED ON IDENTIFIERS ABOVE **%

[0 RECORD FOUND ON: 30C

{0 RECORD FOUND ON: NaM



Qut~14-04 13:33 From-CLEARFIELD EMERGENGY SVCS 211 CENTER 8147689820 T-171 P.04/04

JLO1OHBSPAZBATZC020

'A017013A

10 IDENTIFIABLE RECORD IN THE NCIC INTERSTATE IDENTIFICATION INDEX
(IIT} FOR NAM/CESSNA, ROBERT PERRY.SEX/M,RAC/W.DOB/19400618.PUR/C.

QC/ 1793293861,

IOTICE -- A LARGE NUMBER OF RECORDS FOR PERSCNS BORN PRIOR TO 1956 ARE
0T AUTOMATED AT THE FBI. IF A SEARCH OF THE NONAUTOMATED FILES IS
JESTRED, A FINGERPRINT CARD SHOULD BE SUBMITTED.

iND

F-087



PAGE 1 OF
CFD179-31417 - CHR 10/13/04 092:26:28 - 10/13/04 09:26:28 BT85QAZBB392
**% RESPONSE FROM PA COMPUTERIZED CRIMINAL HISTORY FILE *%2%
ORI/PAO17013A.NAM/SESNA, ROBERT S ' .DOB/19400618.RNG/ .
S0C/179329381.0TN/ FBI/ SIDs

PUR/C.ATN/DA .OPR/.

**% RESPONSE FROM PA CCHRI - BASED ON IDENTIFIERS ABOVE ***

NO RECORD FOUND ON: 30CC

NG RECORD FOUND ON: NAM

Ll0-4  §0/80°d  Gli-i 0266884718 43INZJ 116 SIAS ASNIDYIMZ (731 4¥y3T0-uo.d gr:B0 $0-£1-190



CFD179-31418 - NCICBR 10/13/04 09:27:31 - 10/13/04 09:27:31 OHB5QAZBE3S]
NLO1QHBSQAZBE351020

PAOL17013A

NO IDENTIFIABLE RECCRD IN THE NCIC INTERSTATE IDENTIFICATION INDEX
(IIT) FOR NAM/SESNA, ROBERT S.S&X/M.RAC/W.DOB/15400618.PUR/C.
SOC/179329381. .

NOTICE -~ A LARGE NUMBER OF RECORDS FOR PERSONS BORN PRIOR TC 1956 ARE
NOT AUTCMATED AT THE FBI. IF A SEARCH OF THE NONAUTOMATED FILES IS

DESIRED, A FINGERPRINT CARD SHOULD BE SUBMITTED.
END

Le-4 v0/90°d  Gil-l 0238851%18 d3LN3D 116 SOAS AINIDYINT (13144Y370-t0H 9%:80 #0=E1-390



2004-1591-CD
EXPTRES 10-22-2004

This certifies that ___ROBERT PERRY CESSNA

is a LICENSED PRIVATE DETECTIVE in
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, STATE )F PENNSYLVANIA

. 179-32-9360 T A‘@Z«/ -----------------

SS. N PrthorTotary

D.0.8. 6=18-40 puighe_6'2"

Weight__210 Eyes _BLUE
Hair GREY comp.__FAIR
PHONE

r— ] 814~857-7205

L 4

Right Thumb Print Signature
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Western Surety Company

PRIVATE DETECTIVE BOND

Bond No. 22155212

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that we,

Robert P. Cessna

?

of __Clearfield, PA , as Principal, and WESTERN SURETY COMPANY,
a South Dakota corporation, of Sioux .Falls, South Dakota, authorized to transact business in the
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto the COMMONWEALTH
OF PENNSYLVANIA, as Obligee, in the sum of Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000.00), lawful money of
the United States of America, to be paid to the said Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, its certain
attorneys or assigns, to which payment well and truly to be made we do bind ourselves and each of
us, our heirs, executors, administrators and successors jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.

SEALED with our seals and dated this____18  day of March , 2004
WHEREAS, the above bounden Principal is an applicant for a license to be granted, to the court of
Clearfield County, Pennsylvania, Criminal Division, to carry on a Private Detective

business under the provisions of the Act of Assembly approved August 21, 1953, entitled "The
Private Detective Act of 1953";

NOW THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH, that if the above bounden Principal
shall faithfully and honestly conduct said private detective business and shall faithfully obey all the
laws of the Commonwealth relating to said business, then this obligation shall be null and void,
otherwise to remain in full force and effect.

Cor, U, m A U O OFEE W0 (L 9'0 m g SRS ONElm # o JR< B b9 3 U SEmmdi-d A8 E Dy 7in o~ mm § I oo e GO SO RN OO NS I I NN NN

PSSO L. rLF 5.0 3 © (EM 25-10 2 0 olll- vim o ~OSICES AT m 2 SEY OMEm 2 oM< 2.3V O NEEN4EA M 3 C.ammZ, 1 0 0_m 5l DSOS

This term of this bond shall begin onthe ___05 a1 FOTLE
expireonthe _ 05  dayof__ July , . j ] B s S i
Witness: » ' JUN 21 2004 ‘9 1

) cipal '
: Prothonotary” ;
4|  Countersigned WESTE SURET MPANY |
il By Not Needed By Y e, {
g Pennsylvania Resident Agent i&@gﬁ;
! i as |
f iz P
g ixe
: ~ AV
| R o
: SRR
g Form F4478-8-2002 2855 ca sy ti 5
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Western Surety Company

POWER OF ATTORNEY
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of South Dakota,
and authorized and licensed to do business in the States of Alabama, Alaska, Arizona, Arkansas, California, Colorado,
Connecticut, Delaware, District of Columbia, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Idaho, lllinois, Indiana, lowa, Kansas, Kentucky,
Louisiana, Maine, Maryland, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Mississippi, Missouri, Montana, Nebraska, Nevada, New
Hampshire, New Jersey, New Mexico, New York, North Carolina, North Dakota, Ohio, Oklahoma, Oregon, Pennsylvania,
Rhode Island, South Carolina, South Dakota, Tennessee, Texas, Utah, Vermont, Virginia, Washington, West Virginia,
Wisconsin, Wyoming, and the United States of America, does hereby make, constitute and appoint

Paul T. Bruflat of Sioux Falls
State of South Dakota , its regularly elected Senior Vice President ,

as Aﬂorneggiwfggi with full power and authority hereby conferred upon him to sign, execute, acknowledge and deliver for
and Qg,ﬁs W?gs Swety and as its act and deed, all of the following classes of documents to-wit:

;\ﬁh» a‘ s ertakmgs that may be desired by contract, or may be given in any action or proceeding in any court of law or
eduit¥. Dol e nf’mm keémployers against loss or damage caused by the misconduct of their employees; official, bail, and surety and
nde

er@aﬂ cases where indemnity may be lawfully given; and with full power and authority to execute consents and
viaiers to modify or changggp:extend any bond or document executed for this Company, and to compromise and settle any and all claims or

éﬁﬁwﬂs %de or eé&tlng qgglnst said Company.

ufety y further certifies that the following is a true and exact copy of Section 7 of the by-laws of Western Surety
Compdhy du&faw d now in force, to-wit:
"“8:3«:::53*“

Section 7. All bonds, policies, undertakings, Powers of Attorney, or other obligations of the corporation shall be executed in the corporate
name of the Company by the President, Secretary, any Assistant Secretary, Treasurer, or any Vice President, or by such other officers as the
Board of Directors may authorize. The President, any Vice President; Secretary, any Assistant Secretary, or the Treasurer may appoint
Attorneys-m -Fact or agents who shall have authonty to issue bonds, pollcnes or undertakings in the name of the Company. The corporate
seal is not necessary for the validity of any bonds, policies, undertakings, Powers of Attorney or other obligations of the corporation. The
signature of any such officer and the corporate seal may be printed by facsimile.

In Witness Whereof, the said WESTERN SURETY COMPANY has caused these presents to be executed by its
Senior Vice President  with the corporate seal affixedthis___18  dayof _ March , 2004

m URE?O\/ PANY

Paul T. Bruflat, %nlor Vice President

ATTEST

Assistant Secretary

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

ss
COUNTY OF MINNEHAHA
Onthis_ 18 _ dayof March , 2004 , before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared
Paul T. Bruflat and L. Nelson

who, being by me duly sworn, acknowledged that they signed the above Power of Attorney as ___Senior Vice President
and Assistant Secretary, respectively, of the said WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, and acknowledged said instrument to

be the voluntary act and deed of said Corporation.
o nnnnnhnnhnhhhhhhhhhhhkt §

8 £
$ D. KRELL s AD éﬁ
g NOTARY PUBLIC /Z2.Y SEAL g A ‘ﬂ‘ﬂ
s\S¥</SOUTH DAKOTA 3 ! Notary Public
+0550550060050655505055 4

My Commission Expires November 30, 2006 o

Form F1975-4-2002 : . L




2004-1591-Cb :
Expires 10-22-2006

This certifies that_ ROBERT PERRY CESSNA

isa LICENSED PRIVATE DETECTIVE in
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

S.S. No. Hﬂwluwlowmu. Prothonotary

D.0.B. ml.“_.mlﬁo Height m-N- —l : - l_
weight__ 210 Eyes _ BLUE “

Hair _GRAY Comp. FAIR

7

PHONE

814-857-7205

L 47

Right Thumb Print ’ Signature
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Western Surety Company

PRIVATE DETECTIVE BOND

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that we,

Robert 'P. Cessna

>

of __Clearfield, PA , as Principal, and WESTERN SURETY COMPANY,
a South Dakota corporation, of Sioux Falls, South Dakota, authorized to transact business in the
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, as Surety, are held and firmly-bound untc the COMMONWEALTH
OF PENNSYLVANIA, as Obligee, in the sum of Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000.00), lawful money of
the United States of America, to be paid to the said Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, its certain
attorneys or assigns, to which payment well and truly to be made we do bind ourselves and each of
us, our heirs, executors, administrators and successors jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.

SEALED with our seals and dated this____ 05 day of _April , 2006

WHEREAS, the above bounden Principal is an applicant for a license to be granted, to the court of

Clearfield County, Pennsylvania, Criminal Division, to carry on a Private Detective
business under the provisions of the Act of Assembly approved August 21, 1953, entitled "The
Private Detective Act of 1953";

NOW THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH, that if the above bounden Principal
shall faithfully and honestly conduct said private detective business and shall faithfully obey all the
laws of the Commonwealth relating to said business, then this obligation shall be null and void,
otherwise to remain in full force and effect.

This term of this bond shall begin onthe _ 05  day of _ July , 2006 , and

expireonthe 05 dayof __July , 2008

~am gt
<

Principal
Wililiam A. Shaw
CountersignedProthonotary/Clerk of Courts WESTE SURETY, C o MPANY
By Not Needed By

‘Pennsylvania Resident Agent

JUN 23 20

) ot Lf
L8 SR M;;ng;’ e
Willlam A. Shaw g 3 DR
Form F4478-8-2002 Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts Hosnanesd
l—
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Western Surety Company

POWER OF ATTORNEY
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of South Dakota,
and authorized and licensed to do business in the States of Alabama, Alaska, Arizona, Arkansas, California, Colorado,
Connecticut, Delaware, District of Columbia, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Idaho, llinois, Indiana, lowa, Kansas, Kentucky,
Louisiana, Maine, Maryland, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Mississippi, Missouri, Montana, Nebraska, Nevada, New
Hampshire, New Jersey, New Mexico, New York, North Carolina, North Dakota, Ohio, Oklahoma, Oregon, Pennsylvania,
Rhode Island, South Carolina, South Dakota, Tennessee, Texas, Utah, Vermont, Virginia, Washington, West Virginia,
Wisconsin, Wyoming, and the United States of America, does hereby make, constitute and appoint

Paul T. Bruflat : of Sioux Falls
State of South Dakota , its regularly elected Senior Vice President ,

as Attornexmafg@t with full power and authority hereby conferred upon him to sign, execute, acknowledge and deliver for
and %@&Wl?gs Swety and as its act and deed, all of the following classes of documents to-wit:

Q'mﬁlt g lertakings that may be desired by contract, or may be given in any action or proceeding in any court of law or
gﬁq f)iﬁd p&mployers against loss or damage caused by the misconduct of their employees; official, bail, and surety and
leelrb/ ﬁds lndenfv@fy‘-uma!} cases where indemnity may be lawfully given; and with full power and authority to execute consents and
g,amr‘s 5 modify or changggpnextend any bond or document executed for this Company, and to compromise and settle any and all claims or
% g{gde or e,gzéstlng q%glnst said Company.
w o
gs‘éga}ﬁuretya gka y further certifies that the following is a true and exact copy of Section 7 of the by-laws of Western Surety
Compihy du%a d now in force, to-wit:
E35inas ms?*""

Section 7. All bonds, policies, undertakings, Powers of Attorney, or other obligations of the corporation shall be executed in the corporate
name of the Company by the President, Secretary, any Assistant Secretary, Treasurer, or any Vice President, or by such other officers as the
Board of Directors may authorize. The President, any Vice President, Secretary, any Assistant Secretary, or the Treasurer may appoint
Attorneys-in-Fact or agents who shall have authority to issue bonds, policies, or undertakings in the name of the Company. The corporate
seal is not necessary for the validity of any bonds, policies, undertakings, Powers of Attorney or other obligations of the corporation. The
signature of any such officer and the corporate seal may be printed by facsimile.

In Witness Whereof, the said WESTERN SURETY COMPANY has caused these presents to be executed by its
Senior Vice President _ with the corporate seal affixed this___ 035 dayof _ April 2006

ATTEST WES;@;URETYZOMPANY
é % Assistant Secretary ) Paul T. Bruflat, 9€nlor Vice President

STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA

ss
COUNTY OF MINNEHAHA
Onthis___ 05 dayof April . " 2006 , before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared
Paul T. Bruflat and L. Nelson

who, being by me duly sworn, acknowledged that they S|gned the above Power of Attorney as ___Senior Vice President
and Assistant Secretary, respectively, of the said WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, and acknowledged said instrument to

be the voluntary act and deed of said Corporation.
+%hh%hh%’a'ﬂ%'nh%hhh'—a%hhhh%h +

§
$ D. KRELL : ( Q g; !
s NOTAFIY PUBLIC /2. 0\¢
g SOUTH DAKOTA SEAL % Notary Public
*h%%h%%hhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhh +
My Commission Expires November 30, 2006 p

¢

Form F1975-4-2002 ' -



. Individual Private Detectlve License R o0/ 87/-CD
Penewal Form
County Of_C/mnesiaip

,Appllcants C ? - ?}
name: ESSVG _ Kgpact _ />

last Sirst middie initial »
Date of bith:_ 0061 /& / 240 Social Security Number: /79 - 32 - C3% |
"~ month day Vvear i : S :
Date current license issued: /0 1 /)& 1.4 60  Date of expiration /0 72 1 Z66(,
' momh day year month day year

Residence Address: 57 LANS iﬂeiev f—)}%’)
'/\/00(&[!6'0 \ 06 /é??/

Busnness Address O 8 //3&( : : S
_Q%ﬁcﬁb ’/9é /(P30

EILE

' *Branch office(s) address(es) o ‘ - : ; 0Ct 23 200
| ”//ﬁ — —Willlam A Shaw
: notary/ClekofCourts

Have you ever been convicted of a criminal offense? X no, 1 yes (if yes, give details on separate shee

The unders:gned hereby affirms that the foregomg information is true and correct to the best of said person's
knowledge, information and belief; " said affirmation being made subject to penalties prescribed by 18 Pa. C.S. A
Sec. 4904, unsu fals:f catlons to authontles i ‘ ,




/%lndlwdual Private Detective License 2004*/6’9/"
Renewal Form

County Of (/=

Ny Appllcant 5
name: C ciSSh'ﬁ

Lepact _
: Sirst - middle initial
Date of buth OG /- /57 / / 96‘0 - Social Security Number:_ /79 - 32 93 él
" month .
Date currént license |ssued / 0 / /?’ | R6oy Date of expiration /0 H,Z / 960(,,
monlh year : month - year

Residence Address:___ 577 -ZBNS Qe

Weadleed 2

Bus'ih'ess Addreés: 70} . '_25*_)( ' @:Q
o Clevercd, 722 Jipso

Branch office(s) address(es)

4/2

Have you ever been convicted of a cnmlnal offense? %] no, 1 yes (r yes, gwe details on separate sh|

The unders:gned hereby affirms that the foregomg information is true and correct to the best of said person's |
knowledge, information and belief; "said affirmation. bemg made subject to penalties prescribed by 18 Pa. C. S.4
Sec. 4904, unsy falsn"catrons to authonties.

4
&

For use by County




WILLIAM A. SHAW, JR.
District Attorney

Clearfield County Courthouse
230 East Market Street, Suite 210

Clearfield, PA 16830
F. CORTEZ BELL, 111

First Assistant District Attorney

Voice (814) 765-2641 ex. 5990
Fax (814) 765-6792
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY

CLEARFIELD COUNTY
MEMO
TO: Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts
FROM: William A. Shaw, Jr ;f )’)
District Attorney b
DATE: October 23, 2006
RE: Private Detective License

Please note that no Criminal History Information has been located for:

Robert P. Cessna
DOB: 06/18/1940
SS#  179-32-9361



2004-1591-CD
EXPIRES 10-22-08

This certifies that ROBERT PERRY CESSNA

isa LICENSED PRIVATE DETECTIVE in

N

CLEARFIELD COUNTY, STATE-OF PENNSYLVANIA

N

ss N0, 179-32-9361

Prothonotary

D.0.B. 6—18-4()Height 6'2"

Weight 210 Eyes BLUE

Hair GRAY Comp. FAIR

"ﬁight-Th"“‘b Print Signature

P . . — e g




CNA S URETY ‘ ' | 1-800-331-6053

Fax 1-605-335-0357
PO Box 5077 Sioux Falls 5D 57117-5077 www.cnasurety.com

o i CV
2 00 H’(b“

FILED,

DEC 15 zngg
Wit lar;?/ ’10/(_.)
Pmthonotafy/Clerk of Courts
~
December 10, 2008 Agent Code: 37 00229 ¢
Clerk of the Court of
the Court of Common Pleas

Attention: William A. Shaw
Second and Market Streets
Clearfield, PA 16830

Re:  Bond #22155212 - Robert P. Cessna
557 Lansberry Rd.
Woodland, PA 16881
$10,000.00 - Private Detective
Company Code: 601 - Western Surety Company

We have received a request to cancel or nonrenew this bond.

We wish to comply with the principal’s request by taking advantage of the cancellation provision
pertaining to this bond. You are hereby notified that this bond is cancelled and voided as of
January 15, 2009, or the earliest time permitted by applicable law, whichever is later.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

ce: - Bloom Insurance Agency, Inc.
Robert P. Cessna

Underwriting Services



This certifies that

is a LICENSED PRIVATE DETECTIVE in
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

S.S. No. Prothonotary

D.O.B.________ Height [_ '-1

Weight Eyes

Hair . Comp.

N 1

PHONE

L 4

Right Thumb Print Signature



